Santa Clara Valley

Urban Runoff

Pollution Prevention Program

Annual C.3 Workshop

Addressing Stormwater Requirements in Development Project Plan Review

April 25, 2023
9:00 am - 1:30 pm
Zoom Webinar
DRAFT WORKSHOP AGENDA

9:00 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:25 AM

10:55 AM

11:05 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

C.3 Basic Training — Stormwater Controls for Development Projects

BREAK

Welcome

Update on Provision C.3 Requirements in MRP 3.0

SCVURPPP New Development and Redevelopment Tools and
Resources

BREAK

Reviewing Stormwater Management Plans

BREAK

Stormwater Treatment Measure Sizing

Adjourn

Peter Schultze-Allen
SCVURPPP

Jill Bicknell
SCVURPPP

Kristin Kerr
SCVURPPP

Kathy Woo and Peter
Schultze-Allen
SCVURPPP

Vishakha Atre
SCVURPPP

Jill Bicknell
SCVURPPP

** Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 4 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI and/or

CPSWQ certifications. **



