

## **Annual C.3 Workshop**

## Addressing Stormwater Requirements in Development Project Plan Review

**April 25, 2023** 

9:00 am - 1:30 pm

**Zoom Webinar** 

## **DRAFT WORKSHOP AGENDA**

9:00 AM	C.3 Basic Training – Stormwater Controls for Development Projects	Peter Schultze-Allen SCVURPPP
9:50 AM	BREAK	
10:00 AM	Welcome	Jill Bicknell SCVURPPP
10:05 AM	Update on Provision C.3 Requirements in MRP 3.0	Kristin Kerr SCVURPPP
10:25 AM	SCVURPPP New Development and Redevelopment Tools and Resources	Kathy Woo and Peter Schultze-Allen SCVURPPP
10:55 AM	BREAK	
11:05 AM	Reviewing Stormwater Management Plans	Vishakha Atre SCVURPPP
12:00 PM	BREAK	
12:15 PM	Stormwater Treatment Measure Sizing	Jill Bicknell SCVURPPP
1:30 PM	Adjourn	

<sup>\*\*</sup> Attendance at the workshop is acceptable for 4 PDUs toward maintaining CPESC, CESSWI and/or CPSWQ certifications. \*\*